
DIVERSITY CAREER FAIR 
January 24, 2013 

Husky Union Building- HUB 

5:30PM-8:30PM 
 

ALL MAJORS (Business, Engineering, Liberal Arts, and the Sciences) 

ALL CLASS LEVELS (Freshmen-Doctoral Students) 

DRESS: Business Casual 

 

*BRING COPIES OF YOUR RESUME!* 

 

OPEN TO ALL UW STUDENTS! 

 

A fantastic opportunity to: 

 Meet employers in business & industry; hospitality, government, non-profit, education, 

healthcare, hospitals 

 Find out about full-time career positions and internships  

 Gain exposure to a broad range of employment opportunities 

 

 

Accenture www.accenture.com 
Aerojet www.aerojet.com/careers 
Alaska Airlines www.alaskaair.com 

Altria Group Distribution Co.         www.altria.com 
BP Cherry Point Refinery                     www.bp.com 
Boeing Company (The) www.boeing.com/collegecareers 
Bureau of Reclamation http://www.usbr.gov/ 
Cambia Health Solutions https://www.cambiahealth.com/careers/ 
Campus Point http://www.campuspoint.com/ 
Central Intelligence Agency www.cia.gov 
Central Washington University www.cwu.edu 
Comptroller of the Currency www.cozi.com 

Crane Electronics          www.craneae.com 
Dept. of Financial Institutions www.dfi.wa.gov 
Downtown Emergency Svc Ctr. www.desc.org 
Employment Security Department http://www.esd.wa.gov/ 
Engineering Co-op & Internship Program www.engr.uw.edu/coop 

Enterprise Rent-A-Car www.enterprise.com/careers 
Epic http://careers.epic.com/ 
Equity Residential http://www.equityapartments.com/ 
F5 Networks www.f5.com/careers 
Federal Aviation Administration http://www.faa.gov/jobs/ 
Frito-Lay www.pepsico.com 
GEICO Human Resources  http://careers.geico.com/careers/ 
INROADS, Inc. www.INROADS.org 
Insight Global http://www.insightglobal.net/ 
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Intel Corporation www.intel.com 
Kiewit http://www.kiewit.com/careers/ 

King County Dept. of Natural Resources                   www.kingcounty.gov/environment 
Knowledge Alliance http://www.nekia.org/ 
Lam Research Corporation http://careers.lamresearch.com/ 
Liberty Mutual www.libertymutual.com 
Lutheran Volunteer Corps. www.lutheranvolunteercorps.org 
Macy’s Inc. www.macyscollege.com 
Manson Construction Co. www.masonconstruction.net 
MAQ Software www.MAQSoftware.com 
NASA/Marshall Space Flight Center http://www.nasa.gov/home/index.html 
NetApp, Inc. http://www.netapp.com/us/ 
Office of Minority Affairs & Diversity http://depts.washington.edu/omad/ 
Peace Corps                                                                                     www.peacecorps.gov 
Pioneer Human Services www.pioneerhumanservices.org 
Port of Seattle http://www.portseattle.org/Jobs 
Portland General Electric www.portlandgeneral.com 
Progressive Insurance www.jobs.progressive.com 
Prudential Financial www.prudential.com 
Puget Sound Energy www.pse.com 
Seattle Department of Transportation www.seattle.gov/transportation 
Sea Mar CHC www.seamarchc.org 
Seattle Police Department Recruitment Unit http://www.seattle.gov/police/jobs/ 
Sherwin-Williams http://careers.sherwin-williams.com 
Society of Hispanic Professional Engineers 
State Farm Insurance www.statefarm.com 
Superb Internet Corporation http://www.superb.net/about/careers/ 
Synacor http://www.synacor.com/careers/ 
Target www.target.com/careers 
Teach for America www.teachforamerica.org 
TEKsystems www.teksystems.com 
Turner Construction http://www.turnerconstruction.com/careers 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Seattle District http://www.nws.usace.army.mil/ 
U.S. Attorney’s Office http://www.justice.gov/usao/waw/ 
U.S. Marine Corps www.marineofficer.com 
U.S. NAVY www.navy.mil/ 
USDA-Forest Service http://www.fs.fed.us/fsjobs/openings.shtml 
UW American Indian Science and Engineering Society 
UW BEDC, Foster School of Business www.foster.washington.edu/bedc 
UW Human Resources www.washington.edu/admin/hr/ 
UW Professional & Continuing Education http://www.pce.uw.edu/ 
UW School of Medicine Center for Equity www.mycedi.org 
Verizon Wireless www.vzwcareers.com 
WA State Auditor’s Office http://www.sao.wa.gov 
WA State Consolidated Technology Services www.cts.wa.gov 
WA State Department of Health             http://www.doh.wa.gov/ 
WA State Department of Natural Resources www.dnr.wa.gov 
WA State Department of Revenue www.dor.wa.gov 
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WA State Dept. of Social & Health Services www.dshs.wa.gov/hrd/ 
WA State Patrol www.wsp.wa.gov 
Wells Fargo https://www.wellsfargo.com/careers/ 
WWU Continuing & College Education Program http://www.wce.wwu.edu/Depts/CCE/ 
World Vision http://www.worldvision.org/ 
WWU http://www.wwu.edu/ 
QBSI http://www.qbsi.com/Jobs/Jobs.asp 
YMCA of Greater Seattle www.seattleymca.org 
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